Position

Clerk And Recorder
Assistant Recorder
Assistant Clerk Of The Board
Deputy County Clerk llI
Deputy County Clerk Il
Deputy County Clerk llI
Deputy County Clerk Il
Deputy County Clerk |

Other Positions Held

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder
Clerk-Recorder

Clerk-Recorder

Total Wages

$99,190
$55,650
$47,385
$36,118
$29,803
$28,655
$17,687

$4,177

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,933
$26,390
$25,262
$23,239
$22,210
$21,353
$10,123

$2,071



