Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerk And Recorder		Tehama County	Clerk-Recorder	\$99,190	\$17,933
Assistant Recorder		Tehama County	Clerk-Recorder	\$55,650	\$26,390
Assistant Clerk Of The Board		Tehama County	Clerk-Recorder	\$47,385	\$25,262
Deputy County Clerk III		Tehama County	Clerk-Recorder	\$36,118	\$23,239
Deputy County Clerk II		Tehama County	Clerk-Recorder	\$29,803	\$22,210
Deputy County Clerk III		Tehama County	Clerk-Recorder	\$28,655	\$21,353
Deputy County Clerk II		Tehama County	Clerk-Recorder	\$17,687	\$10,123
Deputy County Clerk I		Tehama County	Clerk-Recorder	\$4,177	\$2,071